Efficiency vs P,

10.05
o
9.045
>
20.04
@
2.035
[J]
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

5

.
[~

Ratio

iy

=
e
v T

=

o
iN

=

10 . Gedf’

DOM_origimald
DQM_testMkFit_initial StepReso
DQM_testMkFitFit_initialStepReso
DQl

M_testMKFitFit_initialStepReso_wRejection25

TP n

Efficiency vs ¢

o0.05F -
o B i i
e R Sl S
(8] . . . . . . .




	Contents
	Page 1


